
 

 

Group ADA-2401M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

19:00-19:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.3.233L practice Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.3.233L practice Issakhanova Assel

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.1.361K practice Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

19:00-19:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.1.361K practice Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

Friday

18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat



 

 

Group ADA-2402M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

19:00-19:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

Wednesday 18:00-18:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

20:00-20:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.1.361K practice Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

21:00-21:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.1.361K practice Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

Friday
20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

Saturday

16:00-16:50 Psychology of Management C1.3.233L practice Issakhanova Assel

17:00-17:50 Psychology of Management C1.3.233L practice Issakhanova Assel

18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva



 

 

Group ADA-2403M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

19:00-19:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.2.249L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.2.249L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

Thursday
20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

Saturday

14:00-14:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

15:00-15:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

16:00-16:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.1.361K practice Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

17:00-17:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.1.361K practice Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.3.233L practice Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.3.233L practice Issakhanova Assel



 

 

Group ADA-2404M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.3.233L practice Kospakov Aituar

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.3.233L practice Kospakov Aituar

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

19:00-19:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

Wednesday 18:00-18:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

Friday
18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.255P practice Elmira Gerfanova

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.255P practice Elmira Gerfanova

Saturday

14:00-14:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.1.361K practice Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

15:00-15:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.1.361K practice Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

16:00-16:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

17:00-17:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.255L practice Elmira Gerfanova

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.255L practice Elmira Gerfanova



 

 

Group ADA-2405M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

19:00-19:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.2.237L lecture Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.255P practice Elmira Gerfanova

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.255P practice Elmira Gerfanova

Thursday
18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.3.254L practice Kospakov Aituar

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.3.254L practice Kospakov Aituar

Saturday

14:00-14:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

15:00-15:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

16:00-16:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.255L practice Elmira Gerfanova

17:00-17:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.255L practice Elmira Gerfanova

18:00-18:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.1.361K practice Svitlana Biloshchytskaya

19:00-19:50 Programming for data analysis and databases C1.1.361K practice Svitlana Biloshchytskaya



 

 

Group CSE-2401M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Advanced databases C1.2.251L practice Kaibassova Dinara

19:00-19:50 Advanced databases C1.2.251L practice Kaibassova Dinara

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.235L practice Akhmetbekova Asel

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.235L practice Akhmetbekova Asel

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.228P practice Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.228P practice Issakhanova Assel

20:00-20:50 Advanced databases C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

21:00-21:50 Advanced databases C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

Thursday 18:00-18:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

Friday

18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.261 practice Tleshova Zhibek

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.261 practice Tleshova Zhibek

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.235L practice Akhmetbekova Asel

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.235L practice Akhmetbekova Asel



 

 

Group CSE-2402M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Tuesday
18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.235L practice Akhmetbekova Asel

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.235L practice Akhmetbekova Asel

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.261 practice Tleshova Zhibek

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.261 practice Tleshova Zhibek

20:00-20:50 Advanced databases C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

21:00-21:50 Advanced databases C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

Thursday

19:00-19:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.2.251L practice Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.2.251L practice Issakhanova Assel

Friday
18:00-18:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

19:00-19:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

Saturday
14:00-14:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.2.250L practice Akhmetbekova Asel

15:00-15:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.2.250L practice Akhmetbekova Asel



 

 

Group CSE-2403M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.253P practice Akhmetbekova Asel

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.253P practice Akhmetbekova Asel

20:00-20:50 Advanced databases C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

21:00-21:50 Advanced databases C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.2.251L practice Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.2.251L practice Issakhanova Assel

20:00-20:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

21:00-21:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

Friday

18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.223P practice Akhmetbekova Asel

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.223P practice Akhmetbekova Asel

20:00-20:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

Saturday
14:00-14:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.261 practice Tleshova Zhibek

15:00-15:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.261 practice Tleshova Zhibek



 

 

Group CSE-2404M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Wednesday
20:00-20:50 Advanced databases C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

21:00-21:50 Advanced databases C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.261 practice Tleshova Zhibek

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.261 practice Tleshova Zhibek

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.2.250L practice Akhmetbekova Asel

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.2.250L practice Akhmetbekova Asel

Friday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.228P practice Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.228P practice Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

Saturday

14:00-14:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

15:00-15:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

16:00-16:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.2.250L practice Akhmetbekova Asel

17:00-17:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.2.250L practice Akhmetbekova Asel



 

 

Group CSE-2405M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Tuesday
18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

Wednesday

19:00-19:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

20:00-20:50 Advanced databases C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

21:00-21:50 Advanced databases C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.2.249L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.2.249L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.261 practice Tleshova Zhibek

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.261 practice Tleshova Zhibek

Friday
20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.228P practice Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.228P practice Issakhanova Assel

Saturday
16:00-16:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

17:00-17:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara



 

 

Group CSE-2406M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.254L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

20:00-20:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

21:00-21:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Wednesday
20:00-20:50 Advanced databases C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

21:00-21:50 Advanced databases C1.3.370 lecture Kaibassova Dinara

Thursday
20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.2.249L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.2.249L practice Aliya Ayazbayeva

Friday
20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.261 practice Tleshova Zhibek

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.261 practice Tleshova Zhibek

Saturday

14:00-14:50 Psychology of Management C1.3.233L practice Issakhanova Assel

15:00-15:50 Psychology of Management C1.3.233L practice Issakhanova Assel

18:00-18:50 Advanced databases C1.1.142 practice Kaibassova Dinara



 

 

Group SSE-2401M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Secure Software Architecture and Design C1.1.225P lecture Vacancy 1-DISS

19:00-19:50 Secure Software Architecture and Design C1.1.225P lecture Vacancy 1-DISS

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.254P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.254P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

Wednesday
18:00-18:50 Secure Software Architecture and Design C1.1.233P practice Vacancy 1-DISS

19:00-19:50 Secure Software Architecture and Design C1.1.233P practice Vacancy 1-DISS

Thursday

19:00-19:50 Secure Software Architecture and Design C1.1.233P lecture Vacancy 1-DISS

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

Friday

18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.254P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.254P practice Maiya Abzhaparova



 

 

Group CS-2401M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

Tuesday
18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Mathematics for Computational Science C1.1.350P lecture Bolatbek Rysbayevich

19:00-19:50 Mathematics for Computational Science C1.1.350P lecture Bolatbek Rysbayevich

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Mathematics for Computational Science C1.1.350P practice Bolatbek Rysbayevich

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.221P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.221P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

Friday

18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.235L practice Maiya Abzhaparova

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.235L practice Maiya Abzhaparova

20:00-20:50 Mathematics for Computational Science C1.1.350P practice Bolatbek Rysbayevich

21:00-21:50 Mathematics for Computational Science C1.1.350P practice Bolatbek Rysbayevich

Saturday
18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat



 

 

Group PM-2401M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.366P practice Kassenov Khanat

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.1.366P practice Kassenov Khanat

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.253P practice Elmira Gerfanova

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.253P practice Elmira Gerfanova

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Wednesday
20:00-20:50 Project management C1.1.221P lecture Symbat Isabayeva

21:00-21:50 Project management C1.1.221P lecture Symbat Isabayeva

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Project management C1.1.253P practice Symbat Isabayeva

19:00-19:50 Project management C1.1.253P practice Symbat Isabayeva

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.255P practice Elmira Gerfanova

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.255P practice Elmira Gerfanova

Friday

19:00-19:50 Project management C1.1.221P lecture Symbat Isabayeva

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar



 

 

Group PM-2402M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Wednesday
20:00-20:50 Project management C1.1.221P lecture Symbat Isabayeva

21:00-21:50 Project management C1.1.221P lecture Symbat Isabayeva

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.255P practice Elmira Gerfanova

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.255P practice Elmira Gerfanova

20:00-20:50 Project management C1.1.253P practice Symbat Isabayeva

21:00-21:50 Project management C1.1.253P practice Symbat Isabayeva

Friday

19:00-19:50 Project management C1.1.221P lecture Symbat Isabayeva

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.255P practice Elmira Gerfanova

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.255P practice Elmira Gerfanova



 

 

Group MT-2401M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.254P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.254P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.226P practice Kassenov Khanat

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.226P practice Kassenov Khanat

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.254P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.254P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

Thursday 18:00-18:50 Media, Technology & Culture C1.2.250L lecture Toxanov Sapar

Friday
20:00-20:50 Media, Technology & Culture C1.3.233L lecture Toxanov Sapar

21:00-21:50 Media, Technology & Culture C1.3.233L lecture Toxanov Sapar

Saturday
15:00-15:50 Media, Technology & Culture C1.1.224P practice Toxanov Sapar

16:00-16:50 Media, Technology & Culture C1.1.224P practice Toxanov Sapar



 

 

Group MT-2402M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday
20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

20:00-20:50 Media, Technology & Culture C1.1.227P practice Shakhmetova Gulmira

21:00-21:50 Media, Technology & Culture C1.1.227P practice Shakhmetova Gulmira

Wednesday
20:00-20:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

21:00-21:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

Thursday

18:00-18:50 Media, Technology & Culture C1.2.250L lecture Toxanov Sapar

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.221P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.221P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

Friday

18:00-18:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.235L practice Maiya Abzhaparova

19:00-19:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.3.235L practice Maiya Abzhaparova

20:00-20:50 Media, Technology & Culture C1.3.233L lecture Toxanov Sapar

21:00-21:50 Media, Technology & Culture C1.3.233L lecture Toxanov Sapar

Saturday
18:00-18:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat

19:00-19:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.245L practice Kassenov Khanat



 

 

Group DPA-2401M

 

 

 

Day of the week Time Discipline Classroom Type Lecturer

Monday

18:00-18:50 Public Policy and e-Government C1.1.233P lecture Maxat Kassen

19:00-19:50 Public Policy and e-Government C1.1.233P lecture Maxat Kassen

20:00-20:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.254P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

21:00-21:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.254P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

Tuesday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.334L lecture Issakhanova Assel

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.3.370 lecture Tleshova Zhibek

Wednesday

18:00-18:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

19:00-19:50 Psychology of Management C1.1.234P practice Kospakov Aituar

20:00-20:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.226P practice Kassenov Khanat

21:00-21:50 Higher Education Pedagogy C1.2.226P practice Kassenov Khanat

Thursday 18:00-18:50 Public Policy and e-Government C1.1.233P lecture Maxat Kassen

Friday
19:00-19:50 Public Policy and e-Government C1.2.222P practice Maxat Kassen

20:00-20:50 Public Policy and e-Government C1.2.222P practice Maxat Kassen

Saturday
14:00-14:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.254P practice Maiya Abzhaparova

15:00-15:50 Foreign language (professional) C1.1.254P practice Maiya Abzhaparova


